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Fujitsu Celsius W410 Intel Core i3

78 0055,

Mapka:

Mopen:

CraTtyc:

Mpouecop:
Mpouecop yecTtoTa:
MameT obemMm:
MameT THMN:

HDD obGewmM:

HDD pa3mep:

HDD cTtaHpapT:

ONTUYHO YCTPOMUCTBO:

KyTusa supn;:

ApT. Ne 80124635

Fujitsu
Celsius W410
Grade A

Intel Core i3
2100 3100MHz 3MB
4GB

DDR3

320GB

3.5"

SATA
DVD-RW
MiniTower



